Faculty of Arts & Humanities - Grangegorman
Tuesday 9" - Friday 12"" September 2025

Tuesday 9" September 2025

Programme | Programme Location: Central
Quad
Grangegorman

*TU942 BA (Hons) in Tuesday 9™  09.00 - 11:50 Students arrive — go to ROOM
Culinary Arts September CQ-LG20

Welcome to TU Dublin Central
Orientation

11:50- 13:20 LUNCH & Campus Tours

13.20-16.00 Reconvene CQ-LG020
Meet your programme team —
Musgrave MarketPlace Training

Restaurant
* TU741 BSc (Ord) in Tuesday 9"  09.00 - 11:50 Students arrive - go to ROOM
Baking & Pastry September CQ-LG20
Arts Management Welcome to TU Dublin Central
Orientation
11:50 -13.20 LUNCH & Campus Tours

13:20- 16:00
Reconvene CQ-LG020
Meet your programme team -
Ballymaguire Foods Training
Restaurant

*Students are also required to attend mandatory workshops on Wednesday 10" September from
9:00 to 15:00

Programme | Programme Time Location: Aungier Street
Code Name
TU965 BA International Tuesday 09:00 -11:50 Students arrive
Business and 9th ROOM AST 4-027 Aungier
Languages September Street

Welcome & Central Orientation
11:50-13:20 Lunch & Tours

Friday 12" | 14:00-16:00 Meet Your Programme Team
September Programme Orientation
AST 2-046



Wednesday September 10" 2025

Programme | Programme Location: East Quad
Name Grangegorman
Code
TU983 BA Film & Wednesday 09:00-11:50 Arrive and go to the Concert Hall
Broadcasting 10" Central Orientation
September | 11:50-13:20 LUNCH & Campus Tours
13:20-17:00 Meet your programme team.
Programme Orientation:
Room: EQ-002
TU984 BA Game Design = Wednesday @ 09:00-11:50 Arrive and go to the Concert Hall
10" Central Orientation
September | 11:50-13:20 LUNCH & Campus Tours
13:20-17:00 Meet your programme team.
Programme Orientation:
Room: EQ-116
TU976 BA in Photography Wednesday @ 09:00-11:50 Arrive and go to the Concert Hall
10% Central Orientation
September | 11:50-13:20 LUNCH & Campus Tours
13:20-17:00 Meet your programme team.
Programme Orientation:
Room: EQ-211
TU985 BA Journalism Wednesday 09:00-11:50 Arrive and go to the Concert Hall
10% Central Orientation
September | 11:50-13:20 LUNCH & Campus Tours
13:20-17:00 Meet your programme team.
Programme Orientation:
Room: EQ-112

Programme | Programme Time Location: BIMM Music
Code Name Institute Dublin
TU961 Bachelor of Arts Wednesday 13:30-17:00pm  Programme Orientation
(Honours) in 10th Vicar St
Commercial September Thomas Street
Modern Music Dublin 8

Thursday September 11* 2025

Programme | Programme Location: Central Quad
Code Name Grangegorman




TU745

TU952

TU747

TU953

TU954

TU955

Programme
Code

BA Hospitality
Management

BSc International
Hospitality
Management

BA Tourism
Management

BSc Tourism and
Digital Marketing

BSc Event
Management

BSc Sports and
Leisure
Management

Thursday
11th
September

Thursday
11th
September

Thursday
11th
September

Thursday
11th
September

Thursday
11th
September

Thursday
11th
September

11:25-13:35

13:35-15:00
15:00-17:00

11:25-13:35

13:35-15:00
15:00-17:00

11:25-13:35

13:35-15:00
15:00-17:00

11:25-13:35

13:35-15:00
15:00-17:00

11:25-13:35

13:35-15:00
15:00-17:00

11:25-13:35

13:35-15:00
15:00-17:00

Arrive and go to Central Quad
ROOMS CQ006

Central Orientation

LUNCH & Campus Tours
Meet your programme team
Programme Orientation:
Room: CQ -208

Arrive and go to Central Quad
ROOMS CQO006

Central Orientation

LUNCH & Campus Tours
Meet your programme team
Programme Orientation:
Room: CQ-209

Arrive and go to Central Quad
ROOMS CQ006

Central Orientation

LUNCH & Campus Tours
Meet your programme team
Programme Orientation:
Room: CQ-211

Arrive and go to Central Quad
ROOMS CQ006

Central Orientation

LUNCH & Campus Tours
Meet your programme team
Programme Orientation:
Room: CQ-205

Arrive and go to Central Quad
ROOMS CQO006

Central Orientation

LUNCH & Campus Tours
Meet your programme team
Programme Orientation:
Room: CQ006

Arrive and go to Central Quad
ROOMS CQO006

Central Orientation

LUNCH & Campus Tours
Meet your programme team
Programme Orientation:
CQ-207

Thursday 11" September 2025

Programme
Title

Location: East Quad
Grangegorman




TU917

TU918

TU995/1

TU996/1

Law (LLB) with a
Language

Law (LLB)

BA (Hons) Early
Childhood
Education

BAin Social Care

Thursday
11th
September

Thursday
11th
September

Thursday
11th
September

Thursday
11th
September

09:00-11:50

11:50-13:20
13:20-17:00

09:00-11:50

11:50-13:20
13:20-17:00

09:00-11:50

11:50-13:20
13:20-17:00

09:00-11:50

11:50-13:20
13:20-17:00

Arrive and go to the Concert Hall
Central Orientation

LUNCH & Campus Tours

Meet your programme team.
Programme Orientation:

Room: EQ-116

Arrive and go to the Concert Hall
Central Orientation

LUNCH & Campus Tours

Meet your programme team.
Programme Orientation:

Room: EQ-116

Arrive and go to the Concert Hall
Central Orientation

LUNCH & Campus Tours

Meet your programme team.
Programme Orientation:

Room: EQ-203

Arrive and go to the Concert Hall
Central Orientation

LUNCH & Campus Tours

Meet your programme team.
Programme Orientation:

Room: EQ-112

Friday Sept 12" 2025

Programme
Code
TU974

TU973

TU973

Programme
Name
BA Fine Art

BA Design (Visual
Communication)
-Group A

BA Design (Visual
Communication)
-Group B

Friday 12t
September

Friday 12t
September

Friday 12t
September

Time

09:00 -11:50

11:50 -13:20
13:20-17:00

09:00-11:50

11:50 - 13:20
13:20-17:00

09:00-11:50

11:50-13:20
13:20-17:00

Location: East Quad,
Grangegorman

Arrive and go to the Concert Hall
Central Orientation

LUNCH & campus tours

Meet your programme team
Room: EQ212a

Programme Orientation:

Room: EQ-502

Arrive and go to the Concert Hall
Central Orientation

LUNCH & Campus Tours

Meet your programme team
Room: EQ212a

Programme Orientation:

Room: EQ-412

Arrive and go to the Concert Hall
Central Orientation

LUNCH & Campus Tours

Meet your programme team



TU975

TU795

TU978

TU962*

BA Interior
Design

BA Visual
Merchandising
and Display

BA Creative
Industries and
Visual Culture

Bachelor of Arts
(Honours) in
Drama
Performance

Friday 12t
September

Friday 12t
September

Friday 12t
September

Friday 12t
September

09:00-11:50

11:50 - 13:20
13:20-17:00

09:00 -11:50

11:50 -13:20
13:20-17:00

09:00 -11:50

11:50-13:20
13:20-17:00

09:00-11:50

11:50-13:20

Room: EQ212a
Programme Orientation:
Room: EQ-412

Arrive and go to the Concert Hall
Central Orientation

LUNCH &Campus Tours

Meet your programme team
Room: EQ212a

Programme Orientation:

Room: EQ-212¢

Arrive and go to the Concert Hall
Central Orientation

LUNCH & Campus Tours

Meet your programme team
Room: EQ212a

Programme Orientation:

Room: EQ-402

Arrive and go to the Concert Hall
Central Orientation

LUNCH & Campus Tours

Meet your programme team
Room: EQ212a

Programme Orientation:

Room: EQ-110

Arrive and go to the Concert Hall
Central Orientation
LUNCH & Campus Tours

Please note TU962 orientations run from Wednesday 10" to Friday 12" September.
Programme Orientation scheduled Wed 10th Sept: 11am-4pm Welcome and staff
Introduction. Rm EQ 006 . Thurs 11th Sept: 11am-2.30pm

TU963*

Bachelor of Music

(BMus)

Friday 12t
September

09:00 -11:50

11:50-13:20

Arrive and go to the Concert Hall
Central Orientation
LUNCH & Campus Tours

Please note TU963 orientation schedule runs from Wednesday 10" to Friday 12" September.

Programme Orientation schedule:

Wed 10th Sept, 2pm:-4pm, Concert Hall, East Quad

Thurs 11th Sept: 11am -2.30pm: room EQ110, East Quad

TU964*

Bachelor in Music

Education

Friday 12t
September

09:00- 11:50

Arrive and go to the Concert Hall
Central Orientation



11:50-13:20 LUNCH & Campus Tours



