Faculty of Arts & Humanities – Grangegorman Tuesday 9th – Friday 12th September 2025

Tuesday 9th September 2025

Programme Code	Programme Title	Date	Time	Location: Central Quad Grangegorman
* TU942	BA (Hons) in Culinary Arts	Tuesday 9 th September	09.00 - 11:50 11:50- 13:20 13.20-16.00	Students arrive – go to ROOM CQ-LG20 Welcome to TU Dublin Central Orientation LUNCH & Campus Tours Reconvene CQ-LG020 Meet your programme team – Musgrave MarketPlace Training Restaurant
* TU741	BSc (Ord) in Baking & Pastry Arts Management	Tuesday 9 th September	09.00 - 11:50 11:50 -13.20 13:20- 16:00	Students arrive – go to ROOM CQ-LG20 Welcome to TU Dublin Central Orientation LUNCH & Campus Tours Reconvene CQ-LG020 Meet your programme team – Ballymaguire Foods Training Restaurant

^{*}Students are also required to attend mandatory workshops on Wednesday 10th September from 9:00 to 15:00

Programme Code	Programme Name	Date	Time	Location: Aungier Street
TU965	BA International Business and Languages	Tuesday 9th September	09:00 – 11:50	Students arrive ROOM AST 4-027 Aungier Street Welcome & Central Orientation
			11:50 – 13:20	Lunch & Tours
		Friday 12 th September	14:00 – 16:00	Meet Your Programme Team Programme Orientation AST 2-046

	Wednesday September 10 th 2025						
Programme Code	Programme Name	Date	Time	Location: East Quad Grangegorman			
TU983	BA Film & Broadcasting	Wednesday 10 th September	09:00 – 11:50 11:50 – 13:20 13:20 –17:00	Arrive and go to the Concert Hall Central Orientation LUNCH & Campus Tours Meet your programme team. Programme Orientation: Room: EQ-002			
TU984	BA Game Design	Wednesday 10 th September	09:00 – 11:50 11:50 – 13:20 13:20 –17:00	Arrive and go to the Concert Hall Central Orientation LUNCH & Campus Tours Meet your programme team. Programme Orientation: Room: EQ-116			
TU976	BA in Photography	Wednesday 10 th September	09:00 – 11:50 11:50 – 13:20 13:20 –17:00	Arrive and go to the Concert Hall Central Orientation LUNCH & Campus Tours Meet your programme team. Programme Orientation: Room: EQ-211			
TU985	BA Journalism	Wednesday 10 th September	09:00 – 11:50 11:50 – 13:20 13:20 –17:00	Arrive and go to the Concert Hall Central Orientation LUNCH & Campus Tours Meet your programme team. Programme Orientation: Room: EQ-112			
Programme Code	Programme Name	Date	Time	Location: BIMM Music Institute Dublin			
TU961	Bachelor of Arts (Honours) in Commercial Modern Music	Wednesday 10th September	13:30 - 17:00pm	Programme Orientation Vicar St Thomas Street Dublin 8			
	Thursday September 11 th 2025						
Programme Code	Programme Name	Date	Time	Location: Central Quad Grangegorman			

TU745	BA Hospitality Management	Thursday 11th September	11:25 – 13:35 13:35 – 15:00 15:00 – 17:00	Arrive and go to Central Quad ROOMS CQ006 Central Orientation LUNCH & Campus Tours Meet your programme team Programme Orientation: Room: CQ -208
TU952	BSc International Hospitality Management	Thursday 11th September	11:25 – 13:35 13:35 – 15:00 15:00 – 17:00	Arrive and go to Central Quad ROOMS CQ006 Central Orientation LUNCH & Campus Tours Meet your programme team Programme Orientation: Room: CQ-209
TU747	BA Tourism Management	Thursday 11th September	11:25 – 13:35 13:35 – 15:00 15:00 – 17:00	Arrive and go to Central Quad ROOMS CQ006 Central Orientation LUNCH & Campus Tours Meet your programme team Programme Orientation: Room: CQ-211
TU953	BSc Tourism and Digital Marketing	Thursday 11th September	11:25 – 13:35 13:35 – 15:00 15:00 – 17:00	Arrive and go to Central Quad ROOMS CQ006 Central Orientation LUNCH & Campus Tours Meet your programme team Programme Orientation: Room: CQ-205
TU954	BSc Event Management	Thursday 11th September	11:25 – 13:35 13:35 – 15:00 15:00 – 17:00	Arrive and go to Central Quad ROOMS CQ006 Central Orientation LUNCH & Campus Tours Meet your programme team Programme Orientation: Room: CQ006
TU955	BSc Sports and Leisure Management	Thursday 11th September	11:25 – 13:35 13:35 – 15:00 15:00 – 17:00	Arrive and go to Central Quad ROOMS CQ006 Central Orientation LUNCH & Campus Tours Meet your programme team Programme Orientation: CQ-207
	Thurs	sday 11 th S	September 2	2025
Programme Code	Programme Title	Date	Time	Location: East Quad Grangegorman

TU917	Law (LLB) with a Language	Thursday 11th September	09:00 – 11:50 11:50 – 13:20 13:20 –17:00	Arrive and go to the Concert Hall Central Orientation LUNCH & Campus Tours Meet your programme team. Programme Orientation: Room: EQ-116		
TU918	Law (LLB)	Thursday 11th September	09:00 – 11:50 11:50 – 13:20 13:20 –17:00	Arrive and go to the Concert Hall Central Orientation LUNCH & Campus Tours Meet your programme team. Programme Orientation: Room: EQ-116		
TU995/1	BA (Hons) Early Childhood Education	Thursday 11th September	09:00 – 11:50 11:50 – 13:20 13:20 –17:00	Arrive and go to the Concert Hall Central Orientation LUNCH & Campus Tours Meet your programme team. Programme Orientation: Room: EQ-203		
TU996/1	BA in Social Care	Thursday 11th September	09:00 - 11:50 11:50 - 13:20 13:20 -17:00	Arrive and go to the Concert Hall Central Orientation LUNCH & Campus Tours Meet your programme team. Programme Orientation: Room: EQ-112		
Friday Sept 12 th 2025						

	Friday Sept 12 th 2025						
Programme Code	Programme Name	Date	Time	Location: East Quad, Grangegorman			
TU974	BA Fine Art	Friday 12 th September	09:00 - 11:50 11:50 - 13:20 13:20 - 17:00	Arrive and go to the Concert Hall Central Orientation LUNCH & campus tours Meet your programme team Room: EQ212a Programme Orientation: Room: EQ-502			
TU973	BA Design (Visual Communication) - Group A	Friday 12 th September	09:00 - 11:50 11:50 - 13:20 13:20 - 17:00	Arrive and go to the Concert Hall Central Orientation LUNCH & Campus Tours Meet your programme team Room: EQ212a Programme Orientation: Room: EQ-412			
TU973	BA Design (Visual Communication) - Group B	Friday 12 th September	09:00 - 11:50 11:50 - 13:20 13:20 - 17:00	Arrive and go to the Concert Hall Central Orientation LUNCH & Campus Tours Meet your programme team			

				Room: EQ212a Programme Orientation: Room: EQ-412
TU975	BA Interior Design	Friday 12 th September	09:00 - 11:50 11:50 - 13:20 13:20 - 17:00	Arrive and go to the Concert Hall Central Orientation LUNCH &Campus Tours Meet your programme team Room: EQ212a Programme Orientation: Room: EQ-212c
TU795	BA Visual Merchandising and Display	Friday 12 th September	09:00 - 11:50 11:50 - 13:20 13:20 - 17:00	Arrive and go to the Concert Hall Central Orientation LUNCH & Campus Tours Meet your programme team Room: EQ212a Programme Orientation: Room: EQ-402
TU978	BA Creative Industries and Visual Culture	Friday 12 th September	09:00 - 11:50 11:50 - 13:20 13:20 - 17:00	Arrive and go to the Concert Hall Central Orientation LUNCH & Campus Tours Meet your programme team Room: EQ212a Programme Orientation: Room: EQ-110
TU962*	Bachelor of Arts (Honours) in Drama Performance	Friday 12 th September	09:00 - 11:50 11:50 - 13:20	Arrive and go to the Concert Hall Central Orientation LUNCH & Campus Tours

Please note TU962 orientations run from Wednesday 10th to Friday 12th September. Programme Orientation scheduled <u>Wed 10th Sept:</u> 11am–4pm Welcome and staff Introduction. Rm EQ 006. <u>Thurs 11th Sept:</u> 11am-2.30pm

TU963*	Bachelor of Music (BMus)	Friday 12 th September	09:00 - 11:50	Arrive and go to the Concert Hall Central Orientation
			11:50 – 13:20	LUNCH & Campus Tours

Please note TU963 orientation schedule runs from Wednesday 10th to Friday 12th September. Programme Orientation schedule:

Wed 10th Sept, 2pm:-4pm, Concert Hall, East Quad Thurs 11th Sept: 11am – 2.30pm: room EQ110, East Quad

TU964*	Bachelor in Music	Friday 12 th	09:00- 11:50	Arrive and go to the Concert Hall	
	Education	September		Central Orientation	

		11:50-13:20	LUNCH & Campus Tours